v D 2026 APP-CSE Submission X

.é

GOVPH

We would like to remind all government agencies that the deadline for submission of the APP-CSE 2026 is extended from 31 August to 15 September 2025."

3142 BALUT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

C

O—
-0

Home

+

ps-philgeps.gov.ph/home/index.php/agency-relations/app-cse-submission/2026-app-cse-submission

About PS =

What We Sell

w

What We Buy ~

Bid Opportunities ~

3143 BAGONG SIKAT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - SCIENCE CITY OF MUNOZ NUEVA ECIJA
3144 DEPARTMENT OF AGRARIAN REFORM - RIZAL PROVINCIAL OFFICE

3145 GAPOK NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - SEN NINOY S AQUINO SULTAN KUDARAT
3146 NATIONAL FOOD AUTHORITY - LANAO DEL NORTE

3147 BAGONG SIKAT INTEGRATED SCHOOL - SAN JOSE CITY NUEVA ECLIA
3148 LEBAK WATER DISTRICT
3149 STO TOMAS INTEGRATED SCHOOL - NAGUILIAN ISABEL
3150 TUGUEGARAO NORTHEAST CENTRAL SCHOOL - TUGUEGARAQO CITY CAGAYAN
3151 SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL - BACOOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3152 STO NINO INTEGRATED SCHOOL - SAN SIMON PAMPANGA

3153 ILOILO NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

3154 CALAMBA CITY SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS
3155 ISABELA BAYABO EAST INTEGRATED SCHOOL - TUMAUINI ISABELA
3156 PORAIS HIGH SCHOOL (SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL) - SAN JOSE CITY NUEVA ECLIA
3157 REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER -ZAMBOANGA PENINSULA
3158 TUBO-TUBO INTEGRATED SCHOOL
3158
3160 DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS - BANGUED ED

3161 BAGAC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EST VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY - LAMBUNAO EAST CAMPU

3162 NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION BULACAN IMO

3163 TALAHID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - ALMERIA BILIRAN

Agency Relations ~

GELLI ESTRELLA

DORY NELL REYES
PRUDENCE OROZCO
SUSANIE NAVAREZ
CLAGEL SADE

ANTONINO PARERO
JEANNETTE MABAGUE
ROWENA ARCAINA
ANGELICA VILLACORTE
VILMA VITOCRUZ
RACHELLE CATACUTAN
DELORAH CECILIA FANTILLO
ALDWIN DIMAGUILA
NORA TAGUBA

JOBELLE VALDEZ

ANA KATRINA GUHITING
ARIEL JR MANALO

FABIO MOSQUITO
EDWIN BRINGAS
DARLENE GRACE CARREON
REYNARD DELOS SANTOS
ALLAN BAGDOC

Downloads

Contact Us

v Search

August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025
August 27, 2025

3:14:00 pm
3:16:00 pm
3:16:00 pm
3:16:00 pm
3:16:00 pm
3:17:00 pm
3:18:00 pm
3:18:00 pm
3:19:00 pm
3:19:00 pm
3:19:00 pm
3:20:00 pm
3:21:00 pm
3:21:00 pm
3:22:00 pm
3:24:00 pm
3:24:00 pm
3:24:00 pm
3:24:00 pm

SR Back to Top
$:2

3:26:00 pm




