

We would like to remind all government agencies that the deadline for submission of the APP-CSE 2026 is extended from 31 August to 15 September 2025."

3142	BALUT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	GELLI ESTRELLA	August 27, 2025	3:14:00 pm
3143	BAGONG SIKAT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZ NUEVA ECIJA	DORY NELL REYES	August 27, 2025	3:16:00 pm
3144	DEPARTMENT OF AGRARIAN REFORM - RIZAL PROVINCIAL OFFICE	PRUDENCE OROZCO	August 27, 2025	3:16:00 pm
3145	GAPOK NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - SEN NINOY S AQUINO SULTAN KUDARAT	SUSANIE NAVAREZ	August 27, 2025	3:16:00 pm
3146	NATIONAL FOOD AUTHORITY - LANA DEL NORTE	CLAGEL SADE	August 27, 2025	3:16:00 pm
3147	BAGONG SIKAT INTEGRATED SCHOOL - SAN JOSE CITY NUEVA ECIJA	ANTONINO PARERO	August 27, 2025	3:17:00 pm
3148	LEBAK WATER DISTRICT	JEANNETTE MABAGUE	August 27, 2025	3:18:00 pm
3149	STO TOMAS INTEGRATED SCHOOL - NAGUILIAN ISABEL	ROWENA ARCAINA	August 27, 2025	3:18:00 pm
3150	TUGUEGARAO NORTHEAST CENTRAL SCHOOL - TUGUEGARAO CITY CAGAYAN	ANGELICA VILLACORTE	August 27, 2025	3:19:00 pm
3151	SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL - BACOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	VILMA VITOCRUZ	August 27, 2025	3:19:00 pm
3152	STO NIÑO INTEGRATED SCHOOL - SAN SIMON PAMPANGA	RACHELLE CATA CUTAN	August 27, 2025	3:19:00 pm
3153	ILOILO NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL	DELORAH CECILIA FANTILLO	August 27, 2025	3:20:00 pm
3154	CALAMBA CITY SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS	ALDWIN DIMAGUILA	August 27, 2025	3:21:00 pm
3155	ISABELA BAYABO EAST INTEGRATED SCHOOL - TUMAUNINI ISABELA	NORA TAGUBA	August 27, 2025	3:21:00 pm
3156	PORAIS HIGH SCHOOL (SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL) - SAN JOSE CITY NUEVA ECIJA	JOBELLE VALDEZ	August 27, 2025	3:22:00 pm
3157	REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER -ZAMBOANGA PENINSULA	ANA KATRINA GUHITING	August 27, 2025	3:24:00 pm
3158	TUBO-TUBO INTEGRATED SCHOOL	ARIEL JR MANALO	August 27, 2025	3:24:00 pm
3159	<b>WEST VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY - LAMBUNAO EAST CAMPUS</b>	FABIO MOSQUITO	August 27, 2025	3:24:00 pm
3160	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS - BANGUED ED	EDWIN BRINGAS	August 27, 2025	3:24:00 pm
3161	BAGAC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	DARLENE GRACE CARREON	August 27, 2025	3:24:00 pm
3162	NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION BULACAN IMO	REYNARD DELOS SANTOS	August 27, 2025	3:24:00 pm
3163	TALAHID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - ALMERIA BILIRAN	ALLAN BAGDOC	August 27, 2025	3:26:00 pm

Back to Top